KENTUCKY.

TRACK & FIELD

Note: This is a list of top performances in all events. No
conversions are applied. Wind-aided marks are excluded.

60 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE TIME MEET DATE
23 Roberts, Daniel 6.63 Feb 11,2019
135 Smith, Jacob 6.78 Feb 22,2019
135 St Hillaire, Dwight 6.78 Feb 8,2019
414 Council, Cameron 6.89 Jan 18,2019
200 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE TIME MEET DATE
52 Smith, Jacob 21.02 Feb 22,2019
71 St Hillaire, Dwight 21.13 Jan 25,2019
89 Council, Cameron 21.19 Jan 11,2019
185 Roberts, Daniel 21.42 Jan 25,2019
589 Brown, Tai 21.95 Feb 8,2019
1732 Wilt, Caleb 22.74 Dec 7,2018
6878 Bann, Nathaniel 28.90 Jan 18,2019
300 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE TIME MEET DATE
40 Smith, Jacob 34183 Dec7,2018
64 Council, Cameron 34.50 Dec 7,2018
400 Meters
RANK  ATHLETE TIME MEET DATE
119 St Hillaire, Dwight 47.43 Feb 8,2019
169 Bann, Nathaniel 47.76 Jan 18,2019

519 Walker, William 48.94 Feb 11,2019



https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/KY_college_m_Kentucky.html

500 Meters

RANK  ATHLETE

46 Bann, Nathaniel

157 Walker, William
800 Meters

RANK  ATHLETE

649 Szalay, Gabriel

2104 Wachs, Zachary
Mile

RANK  ATHLETE

65 Young, Benjamin

88 Fields, Brennan

313 Muhammad, Kendall

355 Szalay, Gabriel

460 Warren, Trevor

569 Thomas, Matthew

591 Allen, Dylan

1455 Moulai, Tom

3000 Meters

165

198

264

349

653

1302

1652

RANK  ATHLETE
Fields, Brennan
Muhammad, Kendall
Young, Benjamin
Warren, Trevor
Schaefer, Patrick
Dowdy, Cole

Dowdy, Tanner

5000 Meters

485

RANK  ATHLETE

Schaefer, Patrick

TIME

1:04.29

1:06.08

TIME

1:54.95

2:00.96

TIME

4:.03.55

4:.04.65

4:10.82

4:11.43

4:13.12

4:14.62

4:14.93

4:22.85

TIME

8:12.53

8:14.71

8:17.44

8:20.87

8:30.38

8:43.78

8:49.58

TIME

14:52.21

MEET DATE

Dec 7,2018

Dec 7,2018

MEET DATE

Jan 18,2019

Feb 1,2019

MEET DATE
Feb 8, 2019
Feb 11,2019
Jan 18,2019
Feb 8,2019
Feb 11,2019
Feb 8, 2019
Feb 11,2019

Jan 18,2019

MEET DATE
Feb 8,2019
Jan 11,2019
Jan 18,2019
Feb 8,2019
Jan 11,2019
Feb 1,2019

Feb 11,2019

MEET DATE

Feb 8,2019




60 Hurdles

RANK  ATHLETE

2 Roberts, Daniel
34 Wilt, Caleb
37 Brown, Tai
4 x 400 Relay
RANK  TIME
54 3:11.51

Distance Medley Relay
RANK ~ TIME
22 9:44.40
High Jump
RANK

ATHLETE

15 Minor, Rahman

Pole Vault

RANK  ATHLETE

26 Peare , Matthew

186 Jardine, Joseph

447 Young, Lincoln
Long Jump

RANK  ATHLETE

178 Springfield, Robbie
396 Riley, Travis
Shot Put

RANK  ATHLETE

16 Castle, Noah

30 Lenford Jr., Charles

44 Sobota, Josh
Weight Throw

RANK  ATHLETE

TIME MEET DATE
7.41 Mar 8, 2019
7.84 Feb 22,2019
7.85 Feb 8,2019
MEET DATE
Jan 25,2019
MEET DATE
Feb 15,2019
MARK CONV MEET DATE
2.2Tm 7'3" Feb 1,2019
MARK CONV MEET DATE
5.34m 17'6.25" Feb 22,2019
490m 16'0.75" Feb 1,2019
4.60m 151" Feb 1,2019
MARK CONV MEET DATE
7.28m 23'10.75" Feb 1,2019
7.03m 23'0.75" Jan 11, 2019
MARK CONV MEET DATE
19.59m 64' 3.25" Mar 8, 2019
18.96m 62'2.5" Feb 1,2019
18.63m 61'1.5" Jan 11,2019
MARK CONV MEET DATE




RANK  ATHLETE MARK CONV MEET DATE

158 Lenford Jr., Charles 18.74m 61'5.75" Feb 22,2019




