

Kentucky Men's Top Performances

Note: This is a list of top performances in all events. No conversions are applied. Wind-aided marks are excluded.

60 Meters

RANK	ATHLETE	TIME	MEET DATE
23	Roberts, Daniel	6.63	Feb 1, 2019
135	Smith, Jacob	6.78	Feb 22, 2019
135	St Hillaire, Dwight	6.78	Feb 8, 2019
414	Council, Cameron	6.89	Jan 18, 2019

200 Meters

RANK	ATHLETE	TIME	MEET DATE
52	Smith, Jacob	21.02	Feb 22, 2019
71	St Hillaire, Dwight	21.13	Jan 25, 2019
89	Council, Cameron	21.19	Jan 11, 2019
185	Roberts, Daniel	21.42	Jan 25, 2019
589	Brown, Tai	21.95	Feb 8, 2019
1732	Wilt, Caleb	22.74	Dec 7, 2018
6878	Bann, Nathaniel	28.90	Jan 18, 2019

300 Meters

RANK	ATHLETE	TIME	MEET DATE
40	Smith, Jacob	34.13	Dec 7, 2018
64	Council, Cameron	34.50	Dec 7, 2018

400 Meters

RANK	ATHLETE	TIME	MEET DATE
119	St Hillaire, Dwight	47.43	Feb 8, 2019
169	Bann, Nathaniel	47.76	Jan 18, 2019
519	Walker, William	48.94	Feb 1, 2019

500 Meters

RANK	ATHLETE	TIME	MEET DATE
46	Bann, Nathaniel	1:04.29	Dec 7, 2018
157	Walker, William	1:06.08	Dec 7, 2018

800 Meters

RANK	ATHLETE	TIME	MEET DATE
649	Szalay, Gabriel	1:54.95	Jan 18, 2019
2104	Wachs, Zachary	2:00.96	Feb 1, 2019

Mile

RANK	ATHLETE	TIME	MEET DATE
65	Young, Benjamin	4:03.55	Feb 8, 2019
88	Fields, Brennan	4:04.65	Feb 1, 2019
313	Muhammad, Kendall	4:10.82	Jan 18, 2019
355	Szalay, Gabriel	4:11.43	Feb 8, 2019
460	Warren, Trevor	4:13.12	Feb 1, 2019
569	Thomas, Matthew	4:14.62	Feb 8, 2019
591	Allen, Dylan	4:14.93	Feb 1, 2019
1455	Moulai, Tom	4:22.85	Jan 18, 2019

3000 Meters

RANK	ATHLETE	TIME	MEET DATE
165	Fields, Brennan	8:12.53	Feb 8, 2019
198	Muhammad, Kendall	8:14.71	Jan 11, 2019
264	Young, Benjamin	8:17.44	Jan 18, 2019
349	Warren, Trevor	8:20.87	Feb 8, 2019
653	Schaefer, Patrick	8:30.38	Jan 11, 2019
1302	Dowdy, Cole	8:43.78	Feb 1, 2019
1652	Dowdy, Tanner	8:49.58	Feb 1, 2019

5000 Meters

RANK	ATHLETE	TIME	MEET DATE
485	Schaefer, Patrick	14:52.21	Feb 8, 2019

60 Hurdles

RANK	ATHLETE	TIME	MEET DATE
2	Roberts, Daniel	7.41	Mar 8, 2019
34	Wilt, Caleb	7.84	Feb 22, 2019
37	Brown, Tai	7.85	Feb 8, 2019

4 x 400 Relay

RANK	TIME	MEET DATE
54	3:11.51	Jan 25, 2019

Distance Medley Relay

RANK	TIME	MEET DATE
22	9:44.40	Feb 15, 2019

High Jump

RANK	ATHLETE	MARK	CONV	MEET DATE
15	Minor, Rahman	2.21m	7' 3"	Feb 1, 2019

Pole Vault

RANK	ATHLETE	MARK	CONV	MEET DATE
26	Peare , Matthew	5.34m	17' 6.25"	Feb 22, 2019
186	Jardine, Joseph	4.90m	16' 0.75"	Feb 1, 2019
447	Young, Lincoln	4.60m	15' 1"	Feb 1, 2019

Long Jump

RANK	ATHLETE	MARK	CONV	MEET DATE
178	Springfield, Robbie	7.28m	23' 10.75"	Feb 1, 2019
396	Riley, Travis	7.03m	23' 0.75"	Jan 11, 2019

Shot Put

RANK	ATHLETE	MARK	CONV	MEET DATE
16	Castle, Noah	19.59m	64' 3.25"	Mar 8, 2019
30	Lenford Jr., Charles	18.96m	62' 2.5"	Feb 1, 2019
44	Sobota, Josh	18.63m	61' 1.5"	Jan 11, 2019

Weight Throw

RANK ATHLETE	MARK	CONV	MEET DATE
--------------	------	------	-----------

RANK	ATHLETE	MARK	CONV	MEET DATE
158	Lenford Jr., Charles	18.74m	61' 5.75"	Feb 22, 2019